
C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010
Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

WOMEN 6.11.2010
1 GBR D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL

JUPP Gabrielle 1997 GBR 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 4.800 6.700 0.000 11.500 5.500 8.850 0.100 14.250 5.100 8.400 0.100 13.400 52.200
FELLOWS Charlie 1997 GBR 4.400 8.400 0.000 12.800 4.400 8.300 0.000 12.700 4.900 8.850 0.000 13.750 4.900 8.500 0.000 13.400 52.650
TUNNEY Rebecca 1996 GBR 5.000 9.000 0.000 14.000 5.400 7.350 0.000 12.750 5.300 8.050 0.100 13.250 5.200 7.800 0.000 13.000 53.000
CAIG Abigail 1997 GBR 4.400 8.900 0.000 13.300 3.900 8.100 0.000 12.000 5.500 8.500 0.000 14.000 5.200 8.200 0.000 13.400 52.700
BRETT Lucy 1997 GBR 4.200 7.850 0.300 11.750 3.500 7.400 0.000 10.900 4.600 5.450 0.000 10.050 3.900 6.950 0.000 10.850 43.550
celkem 53.150 48.950 55.250 53.200 210.550

2 HUN D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
LUKACSI Lilla 1996 HUN 4.600 8.550 0.000 13.150 3.700 8.250 0.000 11.950 5.100 8.650 0.000 13.750 4.600 8.300 0.000 12.900 51.750
MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.600 8.600 0.000 13.200 4.300 8.200 0.000 12.500 4.500 8.700 0.000 13.200 4.600 8.450 0.000 13.050 51.950
AL-SALTY Dália 1996 HUN 4.400 7.550 0.000 11.950 4.000 7.150 0.000 11.150 4.800 6.350 0.000 11.150 4.700 7.950 0.000 12.650 46.900
CSISZAR Evelin 1996 HUN 3.200 8.400 0.000 11.600 2.700 8.200 0.000 10.900 4.300 8.150 0.000 12.450 34.950
RÉDL Roxana 1995 HUN 4.400 8.150 0.000 12.550 4.900 7.700 0.000 12.600 4.000 8.300 0.000 12.300 4.500 7.600 0.000 12.100 49.550
celkem 50.850 48.200 51.700 50.700 201.450

3 AUT D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
ZIMMER Sarah 1996 AUT 4.200 8.300 0.000 12.500 2.000 6.150 0.000 8.150 3.600 6.450 0.000 10.050 3.900 7.800 0.000 11.700 42.400
GLABONJAT Mara 1997 AUT 4.200 6.950 0.100 11.050 4.100 6.900 0.000 11.000 4.200 7.800 0.000 12.000 3.500 7.050 0.000 10.550 44.600
JOCHUM Olivia 1997 AUT 4.400 8.400 0.000 12.800 3.600 7.700 0.000 11.300 5.000 7.450 0.000 12.450 4.900 7.800 0.000 12.700 49.250
METZLER Elena 1997 AUT 4.400 8.650 0.000 13.050 2.500 7.600 0.000 10.100 4.900 6.000 0.000 10.900 4.700 7.900 0.000 12.600 46.650
SCHMIDT Jacqueline 1997 AUT 2.400 8.150 0.000 10.550 1.300 6.400 0.000 7.700 3.700 3.750 0.000 7.450 4.000 7.350 0.000 11.350 37.050
MANNERSDORFER Marlies 1997 AUT 4.200 8.000 0.000 12.200 1.900 7.100 0.000 9.000 4.700 6.200 0.000 10.900 3.800 7.450 0.000 11.250 43.350
celkem 49.400 40.550 46.250 48.350 184.550

4 CZE D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
POSLUŠNÁ Medea 1995 CZE 4.200 7.900 0.000 12.100 1.800 5.150 0.000 6.950 4.100 6.500 0.000 10.600 4.100 5.000 0.000 9.100 38.750
OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE 4.200 8.100 0.000 12.300 2.600 7.450 0.000 10.050 3.900 6.900 0.000 10.800 4.400 6.300 0.300 10.400 43.550
PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika 1996 CZE 4.200 7.750 0.000 11.950 2.400 6.150 0.000 8.550 4.000 8.200 0.000 12.200 4.300 7.450 0.000 11.750 44.450
HEDBÁVNÁ Petra 1995 CZE 4.200 7.650 0.100 11.750 3.300 6.300 0.000 9.600 4.300 8.250 0.100 12.450 3.900 8.250 0.100 12.050 45.850
SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza 1996 CZE 4.200 8.400 0.100 12.500 2.400 6.250 0.000 8.650 4.700 7.250 0.000 11.950 4.500 7.500 0.000 12.000 45.100
celkem 48.850 36.850 47.400 46.200 179.300

5 CZE B D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
MAJERECHOVÁ Romana MS 1999 CZE B 2.400 8.900 0.000 11.300 0.900 7.500 0.000 8.400 3.000 6.350 0.000 9.350 3.100 7.300 0.000 10.400 39.450
VOHRYZKOVÁ Laura MS 1998 CZE B 4.000 7.950 0.000 11.950 1.900 8.050 0.000 9.950 3.400 7.350 0.000 10.750 3.200 6.000 0.000 9.200 41.850
KANONOVÁ Nadine MS 1998 CZE B 4.200 8.100 0.000 12.300 1.100 7.500 0.000 8.600 3.600 6.950 0.000 10.550 3.700 7.750 0.000 11.450 42.900
MOLÁČKOVÁ Natálie MS 1999 CZE B 2.400 8.750 0.000 11.150 0.900 7.700 0.000 8.600 2.900 6.800 0.000 9.700 3.100 7.700 0.000 10.800 40.250
HÁJKOVÁ Julie MS 1999 CZE B 2.400 8.550 0.000 10.950 1.900 6.600 0.000 8.500 3.600 6.000 0.000 9.600 3.000 7.250 0.000 10.250 39.300
FIALOVÁ Petra MS 1998 CZE B 4.400 7.700 0.000 12.100 3.700 6.650 0.000 10.350 5.100 8.450 0.000 13.550 4.800 7.900 0.000 12.700 48.700
celkem 47.650 37.400 44.450 45.350 174.850
  

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Zuzana Hořká
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup LIBEREC 2010
Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

women 6.11.2010

Order Name born Club D E pen Vault D E pen Bars D E pen Beam D E pen Floor TOTAL
1. TUNNEY Rebecca 1996 GBR 5.000  9.000  0.000  14.000  5.400  7.350  0.000  12.750  5.300  8.050  0.100  13.250  5.200  7.800  0.000  13.000     53.000   
2. CAIG Abigail 1997 GBR 4.400  8.900  0.000  13.300  3.900  8.100  0.000  12.000  5.500  8.500  0.000  14.000  5.200  8.200  0.000  13.400     52.700   
3. FELLOWS Charlie 1997 GBR 4.400  8.400  0.000  12.800  4.400  8.300  0.000  12.700  4.900  8.850  0.000  13.750  4.900  8.500  0.000  13.400     52.650   
4. JUPP Gabrielle 1997 GBR 4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050  4.800  6.700  0.000  11.500  5.500  8.850  0.100  14.250  5.100  8.400  0.100  13.400     52.200   
5. MAKRA Noemi 1997 HUN 4.600  8.600  0.000  13.200  4.300  8.200  0.000  12.500  4.500  8.700  0.000  13.200  4.600  8.450  0.000  13.050     51.950   
6. LUKACSI Lilla 1996 HUN 4.600  8.550  0.000  13.150  3.700  8.250  0.000  11.950  5.100  8.650  0.000  13.750  4.600  8.300  0.000  12.900     51.750   
7. RÉDL Roxana 1995 HUN 4.400  8.150  0.000  12.550  4.900  7.700  0.000  12.600  4.000  8.300  0.000  12.300  4.500  7.600  0.000  12.100     49.550   
8. JOCHUM Olivia 1997 AUT 4.400  8.400  0.000  12.800  3.600  7.700  0.000  11.300  5.000  7.450  0.000  12.450  4.900  7.800  0.000  12.700     49.250   
9. AL-SALTY Dália 1996 HUN 4.400  7.550  0.000  11.950  4.000  7.150  0.000  11.150  4.800  6.350  0.000  11.150  4.700  7.950  0.000  12.650     46.900   
10. METZLER Elena 1997 AUT 4.400  8.650  0.000  13.050  2.500  7.600  0.000  10.100  4.900  6.000  0.000  10.900  4.700  7.900  0.000  12.600     46.650   
11. HEDBÁVNÁ Petra 1995 CZE 4.200  7.650  0.100  11.750  3.300  6.300  0.000  9.600  4.300  8.250  0.100  12.450  3.900  8.250  0.100  12.050     45.850   
12. SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza 1996 CZE 4.200  8.400  0.100  12.500  2.400  6.250  0.000  8.650  4.700  7.250  0.000  11.950  4.500  7.500  0.000  12.000     45.100   
13. GLABONJAT Mara 1997 AUT 4.200  6.950  0.100  11.050  4.100  6.900  0.000  11.000  4.200  7.800  0.000  12.000  3.500  7.050  0.000  10.550     44.600   
14. PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika 1996 CZE 4.200  7.750  0.000  11.950  2.400  6.150  0.000  8.550  4.000  8.200  0.000  12.200  4.300  7.450  0.000  11.750     44.450   
15. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza 1997 CZE 4.200  8.100  0.000  12.300  2.600  7.450  0.000  10.050  3.900  6.900  0.000  10.800  4.400  6.300  0.300  10.400     43.550   
15. BRETT Lucy 1997 GBR 4.200  7.850  0.300  11.750  3.500  7.400  0.000  10.900  4.600  5.450  0.000  10.050  3.900  6.950  0.000  10.850     43.550   
17. MANNERSDORFER Marlies 1997 AUT 4.200  8.000  0.000  12.200  1.900  7.100  0.000  9.000  4.700  6.200  0.000  10.900  3.800  7.450  0.000  11.250     43.350   
18. ZIMMER Sarah 1996 AUT 4.200  8.300  0.000  12.500  2.000  6.150  0.000  8.150  3.600  6.450  0.000  10.050  3.900  7.800  0.000  11.700     42.400   
19. POSLUŠNÁ Medea 1995 CZE 4.200  7.900  0.000  12.100  1.800  5.150  0.000  6.950  4.100  6.500  0.000  10.600  4.100  5.000  0.000  9.100     38.750   
20. SCHMIDT Jacqueline 1997 AUT 2.400  8.150  0.000  10.550  1.300  6.400  0.000  7.700  3.700  3.750  0.000  7.450  4.000  7.350  0.000  11.350     37.050   
21. CSISZAR Evelin 1996 HUN 3.200  8.400  0.000  11.600  2.700  8.200  0.000  10.900  4.300  8.150  0.000  12.450             34.950   
  

Vault: Hardy (GBR), Kailová, Auer (AUT), Hejmalová, Vychodilová, Šotolová, Vrchovecká K., Vrchovecká Z.
Bars: Hořká A., Gratt (AUT), Norman (GBR), Všetečková, Nagy (HUN), Černá, Bachtíková, Šoltysová, Teichmanová

Beam: Hardy (GBR), Kailová, Šotolová, Vychodilová, Hejmalová, Auer (AUT), Vrchovecká K., Vrchovecká Z.
Floor: Hořká A., Gratt (AUT), Norman (GBR), Všetečková, Nagy (HUN), Černá, Bachtíková, Šoltysová, Teichmanová

President of OC: Lumír Kučera , Chef of Judge: Zuzana Hořká
Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

Vault - Women 6.11.2010
Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. TUNNEY Rebecca GBR    5.000     9.000       14.000  

2. CAIG Abigail GBR    4.400     8.900       13.300  

3. MAKRA Noemi HUN    4.600     8.600       13.200  

4. LUKACSI Lilla HUN    4.600     8.550       13.150  

5. JUPP Gabrielle GBR    4.400     8.650       13.050  

5. METZLER Elena AUT    4.400     8.650       13.050  

7. FELLOWS Charlie GBR    4.400     8.400       12.800  

7. JOCHUM Olivia AUT    4.400     8.400       12.800  

9. RÉDL Roxana HUN    4.400     8.150       12.550  

10. SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza CZE    4.200     8.400     0.100     12.500  

10. ZIMMER Sarah AUT    4.200     8.300       12.500  

12. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza CZE    4.200     8.100       12.300  

12. KANONOVÁ Nadine MS CZE B    4.200     8.100       12.300  

14. MANNERSDORFER Marlies AUT    4.200     8.000       12.200  

15. POSLUŠNÁ Medea CZE    4.200     7.900       12.100  

15. FIALOVÁ Petra MS CZE B    4.400     7.700       12.100  

17. PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika CZE    4.200     7.750       11.950  

17. AL-SALTY Dália HUN    4.400     7.550       11.950  

17. VOHRYZKOVÁ Laura MS CZE B    4.000     7.950       11.950  

20. HEDBÁVNÁ Petra CZE    4.200     7.650     0.100     11.750  

20. BRETT Lucy GBR    4.200     7.850     0.300     11.750  

22. CSISZAR Evelin HUN    3.200     8.400       11.600  

23. MAJERECHOVÁ Romana MS CZE B    2.400     8.900       11.300  

24. MOLÁČKOVÁ Natálie MS CZE B    2.400     8.750       11.150  

25. GLABONJAT Mara AUT    4.200     6.950     0.100     11.050  

26. HÁJKOVÁ Julie MS CZE B    2.400     8.550       10.950  

27. SCHMIDT Jacqueline AUT    2.400     8.150       10.550  
   

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 
LIBEREC 2010

Hardy (GBR), Kailová, Auer (AUT), Hejmalová, Vychodilová, Šotolová, Vrchovecká 
K., Vrchovecká Z.



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

Uneven Bars - Women 6.11.2010
Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. TUNNEY Rebecca GBR    5.400     7.350       12.750  

2. FELLOWS Charlie GBR    4.400     8.300       12.700  

3. RÉDL Roxana HUN    4.900     7.700       12.600  

4. MAKRA Noemi HUN    4.300     8.200       12.500  

5. CAIG Abigail GBR    3.900     8.100       12.000  

6. LUKACSI Lilla HUN    3.700     8.250       11.950  

7. JUPP Gabrielle GBR    4.800     6.700       11.500  

8. JOCHUM Olivia AUT    3.600     7.700       11.300  

9. AL-SALTY Dália HUN    4.000     7.150       11.150  

10. GLABONJAT Mara AUT    4.100     6.900       11.000  

11. BRETT Lucy GBR    3.500     7.400       10.900  

11. CSISZAR Evelin HUN    2.700     8.200       10.900  

13. FIALOVÁ Petra MS CZE B    3.700     6.650       10.350  

14. METZLER Elena AUT    2.500     7.600       10.100  

15. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza CZE    2.600     7.450       10.050  

16. VOHRYZKOVÁ Laura MS CZE B    1.900     8.050       9.950  

17. HEDBÁVNÁ Petra CZE    3.300     6.300       9.600  

18. MANNERSDORFER Marlies AUT    1.900     7.100       9.000  

19. SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza CZE    2.400     6.250       8.650  

20. KANONOVÁ Nadine MS CZE B    1.100     7.500       8.600  

20. MOLÁČKOVÁ Natálie MS CZE B    0.900     7.700       8.600  

22. PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika CZE    2.400     6.150       8.550  

23. HÁJKOVÁ Julie MS CZE B    1.900     6.600       8.500  

24. MAJERECHOVÁ Romana MS CZE B    0.900     7.500       8.400  

25. ZIMMER Sarah AUT    2.000     6.150       8.150  

26. SCHMIDT Jacqueline AUT    1.300     6.400       7.700  

27. POSLUŠNÁ Medea CZE    1.800     5.150       6.950  
  

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 
LIBEREC 2010

Hořká A., Gratt (AUT), Norman (GBR), Všetečková, Nagy (HUN), Černá, 
Bachtíková, Šoltysová, Teichmanová



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

Beam - Women 6.11.2010
Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. JUPP Gabrielle GBR    5.500     8.850     0.100     14.250  

2. CAIG Abigail GBR    5.500     8.500       14.000  

3. FELLOWS Charlie GBR    4.900     8.850       13.750  

3. LUKACSI Lilla HUN    5.100     8.650       13.750  

5. FIALOVÁ Petra MS CZE B    5.100     8.450       13.550  

6. TUNNEY Rebecca GBR    5.300     8.050     0.100     13.250  

7. MAKRA Noemi HUN    4.500     8.700       13.200  

8. HEDBÁVNÁ Petra CZE    4.300     8.250     0.100     12.450  

8. JOCHUM Olivia AUT    5.000     7.450       12.450  

8. CSISZAR Evelin HUN    4.300     8.150       12.450  

11. RÉDL Roxana HUN    4.000     8.300       12.300  

12. PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika CZE    4.000     8.200       12.200  

13. GLABONJAT Mara AUT    4.200     7.800       12.000  

14. SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza CZE    4.700     7.250       11.950  

15. AL-SALTY Dália HUN    4.800     6.350       11.150  

16. METZLER Elena AUT    4.900     6.000       10.900  

16. MANNERSDORFER Marlies AUT    4.700     6.200       10.900  

18. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza CZE    3.900     6.900       10.800  

19. VOHRYZKOVÁ Laura MS CZE B    3.400     7.350       10.750  

20. POSLUŠNÁ Medea CZE    4.100     6.500       10.600  

21. KANONOVÁ Nadine MS CZE B    3.600     6.950       10.550  

22. BRETT Lucy GBR    4.600     5.450       10.050  

22. ZIMMER Sarah AUT    3.600     6.450       10.050  

24. MOLÁČKOVÁ Natálie MS CZE B    2.900     6.800       9.700  

25. HÁJKOVÁ Julie MS CZE B    3.600     6.000       9.600  

26. MAJERECHOVÁ Romana MS CZE B    3.000     6.350       9.350  

27. SCHMIDT Jacqueline AUT    3.700     3.750       7.450  
  

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 
LIBEREC 2010

Hardy (GBR), Kailová, Šotolová, Vychodilová, Hejmalová, Auer (AUT), Vrchovecká 
K., Vrchovecká Z.



C Z E CH G Y M N A S T I C F E D E R A T I O N

Tip Sport ARENA LIBEREC

Floor - Women 6.11.2010
Order Name Country D E PEN TOTAL

1. JUPP Gabrielle GBR    5.100     8.400     0.100     13.400  

1. FELLOWS Charlie GBR    4.900     8.500       13.400  

1. CAIG Abigail GBR    5.200     8.200       13.400  

4. MAKRA Noemi HUN    4.600     8.450       13.050  

5. TUNNEY Rebecca GBR    5.200     7.800       13.000  

6. LUKACSI Lilla HUN    4.600     8.300       12.900  

7. JOCHUM Olivia AUT    4.900     7.800       12.700  

7. FIALOVÁ Petra MS CZE B    4.800     7.900       12.700  

9. AL-SALTY Dália HUN    4.700     7.950       12.650  

10. METZLER Elena AUT    4.700     7.900       12.600  

11. RÉDL Roxana HUN    4.500     7.600       12.100  

12. HEDBÁVNÁ Petra CZE    3.900     8.250     0.100     12.050  

13. SCHUSTEROVÁ Tereza CZE    4.500     7.500       12.000  

14. PLUSKALOVÁ Veronika CZE    4.300     7.450       11.750  

15. ZIMMER Sarah AUT    3.900     7.800       11.700  

16. KANONOVÁ Nadine MS CZE B    3.700     7.750       11.450  

17. SCHMIDT Jacqueline AUT    4.000     7.350       11.350  

18. MANNERSDORFER Marlies AUT    3.800     7.450       11.250  

19. BRETT Lucy GBR    3.900     6.950       10.850  

20. MOLÁČKOVÁ Natálie MS CZE B    3.100     7.700       10.800  

21. GLABONJAT Mara AUT    3.500     7.050       10.550  

22. OCHYNSKÁ Tereza CZE    4.400     6.300     0.300     10.400  

22. MAJERECHOVÁ Romana MS CZE B    3.100     7.300       10.400  

24. HÁJKOVÁ Julie MS CZE B    3.000     7.250       10.250  

25. VOHRYZKOVÁ Laura MS CZE B    3.200     6.000       9.200  

26. POSLUŠNÁ Medea CZE    4.100     5.000       9.100  
  

President of OC: Lumír Kučera

Lenka Šotolová, Michal Šotola

International competition - Olympic Hopes Cup 
LIBEREC 2010

Hořká A., Gratt (AUT), Norman (GBR), Všetečková, Nagy (HUN), Černá, 
Bachtíková, Šoltysová, Teichmanová
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